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27

43

27

22

27

27

24

27

27

27

21.

Uriin
.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Marka

Msi

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Dell

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

345,45

418,95

582,75

691,95

82,95

126,00

131,25

136,50

156,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

6.825,00 TL

187,95

usD

8.398,95 TL
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23.

31.

32

32

32

29.

49

32

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD

60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Lenovo

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

9.397,50 TL

231,00 USD

324,45 USD

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

420,00 USD

437,85 USD

782,25 USD

40.950,00 TL



